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2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:38pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Sluggo

Fish Tacos

Bonezone

Glue Factory

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Single Sackers

Fish Tacos

Two flip

Silver Bullets

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Sluggo

Single Sackers

Goin' Deep

Glue Factory

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Sluggo

Goin' Deep

Silver Bullets
Bonezone

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Single Sackers

Goin' Deep

Two flip

Bonezone

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Sluggo

Single Sackers

Fish Tacos

Two flip

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Midway Raiders
Sluggo

Single Sackers

Goin' Deep

Fish Tacos

Two flip

208.20
218.80
178.50
216.00
168.00
239.30

236.30
183.70
173.30
324.90
194.40
107.90

145.30
221.50
224.20
265.90
165.90
180.90

195.90
276.30
158.40
153.80
168.70
245.90

122.10
361.40
205.90
185.40
141.10
246.00

168.20
161.20
210.10
200.40
287.10
140.70

130.80
184.90
169.20
184.80
173.60
195.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Two flip

Goin' Deep
Single Sackers
Silver Bullets
Bolts

Done with Doyle

Sluggo
Bonezone

Goin' Deep
Done with Doyle
Glue Factory
Bolts

Silver Bullets
Fish Tacos
Done with Doyle
Bonezone

Two flip

Bolts

Single Sackers
Two flip

Fish Tacos
Bolts

Done with Doyle
Glue Factory

Fish Tacos
Sluggo

Silver Bullets
Glue Factory
Bolts

Done with Doyle

Bonezone
Silver Bullets
Goin' Deep
Glue Factory
Bolts

Done with Doyle

Mad Scientist
Glue Factory
Bolts

Silver Bullets
Done with Doyle
Bonezone
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190.90
230.20
227.80
243.80
149.10
194.90

163.90
224.90
183.80
261.50
107.70
169.70

222.90
227.00
132.20
121.90
212.00
129.10

133.10
181.60
188.60
170.20
170.60
145.50

165.80
235.90
340.30
172.80
181.40
169.00

141.00
179.30
148.40
245.40
196.00
191.70

134.30
172.90
121.90
252.00
140.60
246.60
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Sluggo

Single Sackers

Fish Tacos

Silver Bullets

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Sluggo

Single Sackers

Goin' Deep

Bonezone

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Sluggo

Single Sackers

Goin' Deep

Fish Tacos

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Sluggo

Goin' Deep

Fish Tacos

Two flip

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Sluggo

Single Sackers

Goin' Deep

Two flip

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Midway Raiders

Mad Scientist

Single Sackers

Two flip

Silver Bullets

Done with Doyle

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Bolts

Bonezone

Done with Doyle
Fish Tacos
Glue Factory
Goin' Deep

118.50 VS Goin' Deep
174.40 Vs Glue Factory
242.50 VS Bolts
134.60 Vs Done with Doyle
221.90 VS Two flip
149.60 VS Bonezone
82.10 VS Bolts
140.30 Vs Done with Doyle
270.30 VS Two flip
175.70 VS Silver Bullets
93.20 VS Fish Tacos
227.70 Vs Glue Factory
138.70 VS Glue Factory
224.70 VS Bolts
163.90 VS Silver Bullets
129.10 Vs Two flip
173.40 VS Done with Doyle
162.10 VS Bonezone
113.10 VS Done with Doyle
246.10 Vs Single Sackers
211.00 VS Bolts
174.40 VS Bonezone
140.20 VS Glue Factory
229.30 VS Silver Bullets
181.80 VS Bolts
185.40 Vs Done with Doyle
70.80 VS Bonezone
152.70 VS Fish Tacos
106.40 VS Silver Bullets
184.80 Vs Glue Factory
184.50 VS Sluggo
173.70 VS Fish Tacos
225.40 VS Goin' Deep
182.40 VS Bonezone
179.10 VS Glue Factory
181.10 VS Bolts

No Games Scheduled
95.70
81.80
64.10
260.30
177.00
99.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

188.80
102.50
120.10
147.80
125.40

75.80

119.30
148.90
164.60
136.80
164.70
105.00

130.70
107.80
158.30

60.60
163.40
149.40

132.40
232.20
157.60
188.70

93.00
172.30

74.10
133.70
158.40
171.20
242.90
274.60

191.10
214.90
193.50
124.30
213.60
184.60
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Mad Scientist 204.20
Midway Raiders 97.70
Silver Bullets 227.40
Single Sackers 271.90
Sluggo 209.20
Two flip 252.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Bolts 123.50
Bonezone 211.00
Done with Doyle 182.10
Fish Tacos 156.20
Glue Factory 120.60
Goin' Deep 51.90
Mad Scientist 125.40
Midway Raiders 96.80
Silver Bullets 158.50
Single Sackers 155.80
Sluggo 120.70
Two flip 119.60

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Two flip 229.60 Vs Single Sackers 205.50
Fish Tacos 175.50 Vs Silver Bullets 136.20
Bolts 94.40
Bonezone 104.40
Done with Doyle 145.00
Glue Factory 201.50
Goin' Deep 92.10
Mad Scientist 168.40
Midway Raiders 180.70
Sluggo 94.60
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