# You're killing me Buddhas

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:38pm ET

				·
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Midway Raiders	208.20	VS	Two flip	190.90
Mad Scientist	218.80	VS	Goin' Deep	230.20
Bluggo	178.50	VS	Single Sackers	227.80
ish Tacos	216.00	VS	Silver Bullets	243.80
Bonezone	168.00	VS	Bolts	149.10
Glue Factory	239.30	VS	Done with Doyle	194.90
Veek 2 - NFL Week 2				
⁄lidway Raiders	236.30	VS	Sluggo	163.90
Mad Scientist	183.70	VS	Bonezone	224.90
ingle Sackers	173.30	VS	Goin' Deep	183.80
ish Tacos	324.90	VS	Done with Doyle	261.50
wo flip	194.40	VS	Glue Factory	107.70
Silver Bullets	107.90	VS	Bolts	169.70
Veek 3 - NFL Week 3				
⁄lidway Raiders	145.30	VS	Silver Bullets	222.90
Mad Scientist	221.50	VS	Fish Tacos	227.00
Sluggo	224.20	VS	Done with Doyle	132.20
Single Sackers	265.90	VS	Bonezone	121.90
Goin' Deep	165.90	VS	Two flip	212.00
Glue Factory	180.90	VS	Bolts	129.10
Veek 4 - NFL Week 4				
/lidway Raiders	195.90	VS	Single Sackers	133.10
lad Scientist	276.30	VS	Two flip	181.60
iluggo	158.40	VS	Fish Tacos	188.60
Soin' Deep	153.80	VS	Bolts	170.20
Silver Bullets	168.70	VS	Done with Doyle	170.60
Bonezone	245.90	VS	Glue Factory	145.50
Veek 5 - NFL Week 5				
⁄lidway Raiders	122.10	VS	Fish Tacos	165.80
Mad Scientist	361.40	VS	Sluggo	235.90
Single Sackers	205.90	VS	Silver Bullets	340.30
Goin' Deep	185.40	VS	Glue Factory	172.80
wo flip	141.10	VS	Bolts	181.40
Bonezone	246.00	VS	Done with Doyle	169.00
Veek 6 - NFL Week 6				
/lidway Raiders	168.20	VS	Bonezone	141.00
Mad Scientist	161.20	VS	Silver Bullets	179.30
Sluggo	210.10	VS	Goin' Deep	148.40
Single Sackers	200.40	VS	Glue Factory	245.40
ish Tacos	287.10	VS	Bolts	196.00
wo flip	140.70	vs	Done with Doyle	191.70
Veek 7 - NFL Week 7				
/lidway Raiders	130.80	VS	Mad Scientist	134.30
Sluggo	184.90	VS	Glue Factory	172.90
ingle Sackers	169.20	VS	Bolts	121.90
	100.20	٧.5		
	184 80	VS	Silver Bullets	252 N
Goin' Deep Fish Tacos	184.80 173.60	VS VS	Silver Bullets Done with Doyle	252.00 140.60



## You're killing me Buddhas

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:38pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Midway Raiders	118.50	VS	Goin' Deep	188.80
Mad Scientist	174.40	VS	Glue Factory	102.50
Sluggo	242.50	VS	Bolts	120.10
Single Sackers	134.60	VS	Done with Doyle	147.80
Fish Tacos	221.90	VS	Two flip	125.40
Silver Bullets	149.60	vs	Bonezone	75.80
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Midway Raiders	82.10	VS	Bolts	119.30
Mad Scientist	140.30	vs	Done with Doyle	148.90
Sluggo	270.30	vs	Two flip	164.60
Single Sackers	175.70	vs	Silver Bullets	136.80
Goin' Deep	93.20	vs	Fish Tacos	164.70
Bonezone	227.70	VS	Glue Factory	105.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Midway Raiders	138.70	VS	Glue Factory	130.70
Mad Scientist	224.70	VS	Bolts	107.80
Sluggo	163.90	VS	Silver Bullets	158.30
Single Sackers	129.10	VS	Two flip	60.60
Goin' Deep	173.40	VS	Done with Doyle	163.40
Fish Tacos	162.10	vs	Bonezone	149.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Midway Raiders	113.10	VS	Done with Doyle	132.40
Mad Scientist	246.10	VS	Single Sackers	232.20
Sluggo	211.00	VS	Bolts	157.60
Goin' Deep	174.40	VS	Bonezone	188.70
Fish Tacos	140.20	VS	Glue Factory	93.00
Two flip	229.30	VS	Silver Bullets	172.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Midway Raiders	181.80	VS	Bolts	74.10
Mad Scientist	185.40	VS	Done with Doyle	133.70
Sluggo	70.80	VS	Bonezone	158.40
Single Sackers	152.70	VS	Fish Tacos	171.20
Goin' Deep	106.40	VS	Silver Bullets	242.90
Two flip	184.80	VS	Glue Factory	274.60
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Midway Raiders	184.50	VS	Sluggo	191.10
Mad Scientist	173.70	VS	Fish Tacos	214.90
Single Sackers	225.40	VS	Goin' Deep	193.50
Two flip	182.40	VS	Bonezone	124.30
Silver Bullets	179.10	VS	Glue Factory	213.60
Done with Doyle	181.10	VS	Bolts	184.60

### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

No Games Scheduled

Bolts	95.70
Bonezone	81.80
Done with Doyle	64.10
Fish Tacos	260.30
Glue Factory	177.00
Goin' Deep	99.50



## You're killing me Buddhas

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:38pm ET

Mad Scientist	204.20
Midway Raiders	97.70
Silver Bullets	227.40
Single Sackers	271.90
Sluggo	209.20
Two flip	252.00

#### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

	No Games Scheduled	
Bolts	123.50	
Bonezone	211.00	
Done with Doyle	182.10	
Fish Tacos	156.20	
Glue Factory	120.60	
Goin' Deep	51.90	
Mad Scientist	125.40	
Midway Raiders	96.80	
Silver Bullets	158.50	
Single Sackers	155.80	
Sluggo	120.70	
Two flip	119.60	

#### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Two flip	229.60	VS	Single Sackers	205.50
Fish Tacos	175.50	VS	Silver Bullets	136.20
Bolts	94.40			
Bonezone	104.40			
Done with Doyle	145.00			
Glue Factory	201.50			
Goin' Deep	92.10			
Mad Scientist	168.40			
Midway Raiders	180.70			
Sluggo	94.60			